
Round 7 Round 13

Saturday 2nd April Saturday 21st May Saturday 16th July

Mt Eliza v Bombers (MTE) (Rnd 2) Bombers v Bonbeach (BOM) # Sorrento v Bonbeach (SOR)

Bonbeach v YCW (BON) (Rnd 6) Pines v Red Hill (PIN) # Dromana v Edi Asp (DRO)

Dromana v Mt Eliza (DRO) Pines v Bombers (PIN)

Round 1 Edi Asp v Rosebud (EDI) Red Hill v YCW (RED)

Saturday 9th April Sorrento v YCW (SOR) Mt Eliza v Rosebud (MTE)

Mt Eliza v Bonbeach (MTE)

YCW v Dromana (YCW) Round 8 Round 14

Edi Asp v Pines (EDI) Saturday 28th May Saturday 23rd July

Sorrento v Bombers (SOR) Red Hill v Bonbeach (RED) Bonbeach v Pines (BON)

Red Hill v Rosebud (RED) Dromana v Rosebud (DRO) Bombers v Dromana (BOM)

Edi Asp v Bombers (EDI) Rosebud v YCW (ROS)

Easter Weekend - Round 2 YCW v Mt Eliza (YCW) Sorrento v Mt Eliza (SOR)

Friday 15th April (GOOD FRIDAY) Pines v Sorrento (PIN) Red Hill v Edi Asp (RED)

Edi Asp v Bonbeach (EDI)

Red Hill v Dromana (RED) Round 9 Round 15

Saturday 16th April (EASTER SATURDAY) Saturday 4th June Saturday 30th July

Rosebud v Sorrento (ROS) Bonbeach v Dromana (BON) Dromana v Sorrento (DRO)

Pines v YCW (PIN) Edi Asp v YCW (EDI) Edi Asp v Mt Eliza (EDI)

Rosebud v Bombers (ROS) Bombers v Red Hill (BOM)

ANZAC Weekend - Round 3 Mt Eliza v Pines (MTE) Pines v Rosebud (PIN)

Saturday 23rd April Sorrento v Red Hill (SOR) YCW v Bonbeach (YCW)

Bonbeach v Rosebud (BON)

Dromana v Pines (DRO)  Round 10 Round 16

Bombers v YCW (BOM) Saturday 11th June (QUEENS BDAY WKND) Saturday 6th August

Sorrento v Edi Asp (SOR) Sorrento v Rosebud (SOR) Bonbeach v Bombers (BON)

Monday 25th April (ANZAC DAY) Sunday 12th June (QUEENS BDAY WKND) Red Hill v Pines (RED)

Mt Eliza v Red Hill (MTE) Dromana v Red Hill (DRO) Mt Eliza v Dromana (MTE)

Saturday 18th June Rosebud v Edi Asp (ROS)

Round 4 Bonbeach v Edi Asp (BON) YCW v Sorrento (YCW)

Saturday 30th April Bombers v Mt Eliza (BOM)

Bonbeach v Sorrento (BON) YCW v Pines (YCW) Round 17

Edi Asp v Dromana (EDI) Saturday 13th August

Bombers v Pines (BOM) Round 11 Bonbeach v Red Hill (BON)

YCW v Red Hill (YCW) Saturday 25th June Rosebud v Dromana (ROS)

Rosebud v Mt Eliza (ROS) Bonbeach v Mt Eliza (BON) Bombers v Edi Asp (BOM)

Dromana v YCW (DRO) Mt Eliza v YCW (MTE)

Round 5 Pines v Edi Asp (PIN) Sorrento v Pines (SOR)

Saturday 7th May Bombers v Sorrento (BOM)

Pines v Bonbeach (PIN) Rosebud v Red Hill (ROS) Round 18

Dromana v Bombers (DRO) Saturday 20th August

YCW v Rosebud (YCW) Round 12 Dromana v Bonbeach (DRO)

Mt Eliza v Sorrento (MTE) Saturday 2nd July YCW v Edi Asp (YCW)

Edi Asp v Red Hill (EDI) Rosebud v Bonbeach (ROS) Bombers v Rosebud (BOM)

Pines v Dromana (PIN) Pines v Mt Eliza (PIN)

Round 6 YCW v Bombers (YCW) Red Hill v Sorrento (RED)

Saturday 14th May Edi Asp v Sorrento (EDI)

Sorrento v Dromana (SOR) Red Hill v Mt Eliza (RED) 2022 MPNFL FINALS SERIES

Mt Eliza v Edi Asp (MTE) Week 1 - Sat 27 August/Sun 28 August

Red Hill v Bombers (RED) Division One Bye Week 2 - Sat 3 September/Sun 4 September

Rosebud v Pines (ROS) Saturday 9th July Week 3 - Sun 11 September

GRAND FINAL - Sun 18 September

VENUES: BON - Bonbeach, DRO - Dromana, EDI - 

Edi Asp, BOM - Frankston Bombers, YCW - 

Frankston YCW, MTE - Mt Eliza, PIN - Pines, RED - 

Red Hill, ROS - Rosebud, SOR - Sorrento

TIME: Under 19s - 10am, Reserves - 12pm, 

Seniors 2.00pm. (T) - Twilight (N) - Night.         

# - Recognising Reconciliation Matches

2022 Fixture Subject to Change as per the 

direction of AFL South East. 

2022 MPNFL Division One Fixture


